
     COLLEGIO ALESSANDRO VOLTA
        UNIVERSITA’ DEGLI STUDI DI PAVIA

Junior Tutors (2014/15)

Starting from 2014/154 Junior Tutors will play an important role in ensuring that young College undergraduates will 
achieve their grades. The main roles of junior tutors will be to:  (i) ensure attendance at the meetings of the freshers 
with their Director of Studies, (ii) ensure submission of the study plans by November 7th or shortly after in those 
cases in which the students awaits approval, (iii) ensure attendance of the College supervisions offered by Senior 
Tutors in selected subjects,  (iv) meet freshers regularly (at least fortnightly in semester 1) and discuss/propose study 
aids and a revision/examination schedule that will result in the majority - or at the very least  half of the credits -
required for EdISU bursaries and confirmation of College placements by the end of semester 1, (iv) ensure that the 
examination dates and marks of semester 1 are submitted to College by 6th March 2015. 

Rosalia Cacciatore
Biology 
<rosalia.cacciatore01@ateneopv.i
t> 

Morena Miriello 
Economics
<morena.miriello01@ateneopv.it>

Maria Ciappetta
Pharmaceutical Sciences 
<mariaciappetta@hotmail.it> 

Guy Alex Ochakovski 
Medicine Harvey
<guyalex.ochakovski01
@universitadipavia.it>

Chiara Francioso 
Chemistry & Pharm Sciences
<chiara_sole@hotmail.it>

Riccardo Paroli 
Chemistry
<riccardo.paroli16@gmail.com> 

Antonio Lanza 
Construction Engineering
<antoniolanza92@hotmail.it> 

Monica Passanante 
Medicine Golgi (class 2) 
<monica.passannante01
@universitadipavia.it>

Beatrice Lena
Physics
<dolena@alice.it>

Giuseppe Siciliano 
Inform & Electronic Engineering
<giuseppe1202@gmail.com>

Caterina Manieri 
Biotechnology
<caterina.manieri01@ateneopv.it
> 

Carine Tiwa Kanou
Medicine Golgi (class 2) 
<tiwacarine@yahoo.fr>

E Gherardi, 25 October 2014
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